Regin product information Regin product information
FRS
District heating valve
•	 Replacement valve for STL-valves
•	 Sizing DN20...DN65
•	 Tight close-off, (PTFE-sealing)
•	 Pressure rating PN16
2-way valve for district heating, primarily developed to
replace the well-known STL-valves.
•	 Media temperature -5...+150°C
•	 Kv value 1.6...25
•	 Max. diff. pressure 1.6 MPa
Regin’s new FRS-valves are constructed to regulate hot
and cold water together with NV…-actuators. There are
also adapters that allow the valves to be used with other
actuator brands.
The valves are available in DIN-standard lengths.
sect. pos.  revision
7  	 630	 09 2007
Model	 Connection	 Kv
FRS20-1.6 	 DN20	 1.6
FRS20-2.5	 DN20	 2.5
FRS20-4.0	 DN20	 4.0
FRS25-1.6	 DN25	 1.6
FRS25-2.5	 DN25	 2.5
FRS25-4.0	 DN25	 4.0
FRS32-1.6	 DN32	 1.6
FRS32-2.5	 DN32	 2.5
FRS32-4.0	 DN32	 4.0
FRS40-1.6	 DN40	 1.6
FRS40-2.5	 DN40	 2.5
FRS40-4.0	 DN40	 4.0
FRS50-6.3	 DN50	 6.3
FRS50-10	 DN50	 10
FRS50-16	 DN50	 16
FRS50-20	 DN50	 20
FRS65-6.3	 DN65	 6.3
FRS65-10	 DN65	 10
FRS65-16	 DN65	 16
FRS65-20	 DN65	 20
Force
For FRS50-10, FRS50-16, FRS50-20, FRS65-10,
FRS65-16 and FRS65-20, the following force is required:
At differential pressure	 Force